
2017 Benefits Ambassadors 

Name Phone Email Department 

Shontay Turner 619/767-2741 Shontay.turner@sdcounty.ca.gov  CSG 

Bryan Faircloth 858/505-6384 Bryan.faircloth@sdcountyca.gov  CSG 

Shanda Berke 858/694-2477 Shanda.berke@sdcounty.ca.gov  CSG 

Monica Garcia 858/694-3423 Monica.garcia2@sdcounty.ca.gov  CSG 

Johnna Duty 858/694-2481 Johnna.duty@sdcounty.ca.gov  CSG 

Kathie Oliver 858/694-3491 Katherine.oliver@sdcounty.ca.gov  CSG 

Darah Frondarina 619/531-5123 Darah.frondarina@sdcounty.ca.gov  FGG 

Susan Budzien 858/694-2090 Susan.Budzien@sdcounty.ca.gov FGG 

Nancy Lahti 619/531-4859 Nancy.Lahti@sdcounty.ca.gov FGG 

Elizabeth Amstadter 858/636-3585 Elizabeth.amstadter@sdcounty.ca.gov  HHSA 

Miquon Branch 858/636-3587 Miquon.branch@sdcounty.ca.gov  HHSA 

Jennifer Busskohl 858/694-4887 Jennifer.busskohl@sdcounty.ca.gov  HHSA 

Michelle Deitrich 858/636-3586 Michelle.deitrich@sdcounty.ca.gov  HHSA 

Leanne Hughes 760/740-3031 Leanora.hughes@sdcounty.ca.gov  HHSA 

Rick Needham 858/636-3584 Richard.needham@sdcounty.ca.gov  HHSA 
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Name Phone Email Department 

Jennifer Callahan 858/694-3003 Jennifer.callahan@sdcounty.ca.gov LUEG 

Sheryleen Dungao 858/505-6996 Sheryleen.dungao@sdcounty.ca.gov  LUEG 

Jeannette Garcia 858/495-5315 Jeannette.garcia@sdcounty.ca.gov  LUEG 

Rosanna Alvarado-Martin 619/578-6650 Rosanna.alvarado-martin@sdcounty.ca.gov  PSG 

Maria Pacheco 619/338-4629 Maria.pacheco2@sdcounty.ca.gov  PSG 

Liza Dangca 858/974-2378 Liza.dangca@sdsheriff.org  PSG 

Matthew Rankin 858/974-2041 Matthew.rankin@sdsheriff.org  PSG 

Charlyne Araos 858/974-2366 Charlyne.araos@sdsheriff.org  PSG 

Paul Lugue 858/974-2351 Paul.lugue@sdsheriff.org PSG 

Matilde Osuna 858/974-2490 Matilde.osuna@sdsheriffs.org PSG 

Janice Pestanas 858/974-2681 Janice.pestanas@sdsheriff.org PSG 

Steve Workman 858/974-2018 Steve.workman@sdheriff.org PSG 

Linda Murphy 858/974-2005 Linda.murphy@sdsheriff.org PSG 

Melissa Martinez 858/974-2041 Melissa.Martinez@sdcheriff.org  PSG 
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